Challenge and Innovation
High precision transmitter with high reliability and stability
Humidity, Temperature and Dewpoint
Transmitter
HTP1100 series
HUMITRON®  HTP1100
· Temperature, humidity and dew point temperature transmitter with an economic price
· Compact probe type

5  M8, PUR 5m
7  M8, PUR 7m
Ordering guide
Accessories (Options)
Dimensions
Model name Description
HTP1100-OP  Pair of SUS nuts for Panel-mount kit
HTP1100-OW  Aluminum Clamp for Wall-mount kit
HTP1100-OD  Flange for duct mount kit
Specifications by Model Order
HTP1100 - D12B3
Output signals : 1 ~ 5V Voltage output
CH-1 Parameters : RH
CH-2 Parameters : Temperature
Sensor protection filter : Plastic grid filter
Cable length : 3M
86.5mm
HTP1100 HTP1100-Connection cable
Ø12
M
12 x P1.0
32mm L